5 KM DAM
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

5 KM HERR
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

10 KM DAM
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

10 KM HERR
2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

TIDIGARE ARS VINNARE

MARTHA URSBERG
MARTHA URSBERG
MALIN GRIP sc s
CAMILLA SANDELL

MAJBRITT NILSSON

PONTUS ALBERTSSON
ERIK DIDING

ERIK DIDING

MARCUS LANNESTAD
JACOB REDENFORS

HANNA GERHARDSSON
JOSEPHINE SWANSON
JOSEPHINE SWANSON
JOSEPHINE SWANSON
ASA ERIKSSON

KARL BERNTSSON
DAVID MARTINSSON
MIKAEL ERIKSSON
SIMON OTTOSSON
SIMON OTTOSSON

20.57
20.59
20.55
25.18
21.07

16.19
17.39
17.30
22.39
20.04

41:38
40.19
38.11
4212
41.01

3251
37.08
36.17
35.43
34.32




